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2014 Junior Development Cycling Series 
Riding is open to all juniors 6 - 19 years old 
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Welcome to the Blackburn Cycling 
Club Junior Development Cycling 
Series and the Novice/Skills 
Training/Racing Session at SIEMENS, 
885 Mountain Hwy, Bayswater. The skills
training & racing session is provided 
primarily for riders new to road racing 
and is available during the winter road 
racing season, 2:00 to 4.00pm.  
 
Registration at 1.45pm on selected 
Saturdays in the car park (see rear map)
 
Program Session: 
 
Session 1.  Saturday 12 April  
Session 2. Saturday 26 April  
Session 3. Saturday 3 May  
Session 4. Saturday 10 May  
Session 5. Saturday 17 May 
Session 6. Saturday 24 May 
Session 7. Saturday 31 May  
Session 8. Saturday 7 June 
Session 9.  Saturday 14 June 
Session 10. Saturday 21 June  
Session 11. Saturday 6 July  
Session 12. Saturday 19 July  
Session 13. Saturday 26 July  
Session 14. Saturday 2 August 
Session 15. Saturday 9 August  
Session 16. Saturday 16 August  
Session 17. Saturday 23 August  
Session 18. Saturday 30 August  
Session 19. Saturday 6 September  
Session 20. Saturday 20 September  
 

he Club thanks Siemens Ltd. Australia for supporting this program by giving access to their facilities an

Blackburn Cycling Club – PO BOX 43 BLACKBURN VIC 
 

URTHER INFORMATION including appropriate Cycling Australia lic
ebsite at www.bbn.org.au under “Come & Try” & “Membership”

or $80 for all 20 sessions). Entry & exit to the Siemens site will occu
NQUIRES: Contact Andrew Fitzgerald (Ph: 0425 785 009) or Ed Os
ycle Skill Coach. Check the Club website News Items, Facebook & 
PRIZES& Merchandise  
 by Cadel Evans, Siemens ambassador 
 Boy & Girl Aggregate Series Winners & 
itional Prizes will be Awarded Weekly. 
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nd cancellations.

http://www.bicyclesuperstoreknoxozone.bikeit.com.au
http://www.montrosefootandankle.com.au/
http://www.strikebowling.com.au/locations/victoria/strike-glen-waverley
http://www.crownforklifts.com.au
http://www.boq.findnearest.com.au/findnearest.asp?submittopage=locatorprofile.asp&bid=&locationid=478891&log=1&bsb1=123&bsb2=623
http://www.whitehorsecommunitychest.org.au
http://www.bbn.org.au/
http://www.bbn.org.au/come-try.html
http://www.bbn.org.au/membership_fees.html


                        
 
 
 

The Club thanks Siemens Ltd. Australia for supporting this program by giving access to their facilities and we look forward to contributing to a sustaina

Blackburn Cycling Club – PO BOX 43 BLACKBURN VIC 3130 – ABN: 51 936 266 979 
 

 
 
 

Registration 1.45pm  
in the CAR PARK 

of SIEMENS Factory 
Site at 885 Mountain 

Hwy, Bayswater. 
 

Adjacent to the 
Security Gate House. 

 
Entry to Site is 2pm. 

Siemens Ltd. Australia is a leader in sustainable technology and in 2012 
partnered with Cadel Evans to highlight the need for people and 

technology to a sustainable future for Australia and the world. 
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